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Men 3 95 Starters GC STG3 STG2 STG1 PRO

1 279 Anthony Restuccia Los Angeles CA Northeast Bicycle Road Club 379 111 125 98 45

2 297 Bill Yarbroudy Coventry RI OSVC/AFD 371 113 112 97 49

3 293 Patrick Walsh Natick MA CCB/Volkswagon 343 110 89 112 32

4 222 Nathan Deibert Hummelstown PA G.D. Campos Lorca 343 100 100 94 49

5 215 Bryan Collins Saugerties NY verge test pilot 342 100 104 94 44

6 224 Dan Dombroski Boulder CO GS Boulder 339 100 95 94 50

7 248 Eric Kenney Watertown MA N.A.V. 328 105 84 99 40

8 217 Trevor Connor Ithaca NY Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles/FLCC 320 100 50 130 40

9 261 M. justin Lubeley New York NY CRCA-Blue Ribbon/Translations 301 100 63 94 44

10 206 Jason Beerman Brooklyn NY Hell's Kitchen Cycling Team 298 100 62 96 40

11 271 Joseph Moody Belmont MA Boston Road Club 293 119 22 103 49

12 239 Raphael Henri-Jolicoeur Laval PQ Centre du Vélo de Mascouche 278 100 84 94 0

13 277 Thomas Pennell Brooklyn NY CRCA-Blue Ribbon/Translations.com 276 100 54 94 28

14 226 John Dunne Hampton Bays NY Hampton Velo Club 275 103 50 94 28

15 283 Brad Sheehan Concord NH NHCC/Team New Hampshire 266 106 25 107 28

16 234 Keith Guinta Fairfield CT Northeast Bicycle Road Club 263 100 34 94 35

17 276 Jon Orcutt Brooklyn NY Kissena 256 100 34 94 28

18 204 Sean Barrie Washington DC Rockville Harley-Davidson/Bicycle Pro 246 102 50 94 0

19 268 Nathan Miller Nantucket MA Essex County Velo 238 103 0 95 40

20 218 Paolo Zenoni Tenafly NJ Westwood Velo 237 100 24 94 19

21 281 Pascal Sauvayre New York NY CRCA-Blue Ribbon/Translations.com 235 100 22 94 19

22 284 Michael Sherry New york NY CRCA/Merrill Lynch/StelvioTeamwear 235 100 5 100 30

23 298 Daniel Zmolik Ridgewood NY NECSA/CUEVAS 230 100 16 95 19

24 257 Jamie Lamb Dartmouth NS Bicycle Nova Scotia 225 100 92 0 33

25 245 Stan Jurga Cambridge MA Essex County Velo 221 104 0 94 23

26 269 Joe Moch Grand Rapids MI Advantage Benefits Group 219 125 0 94 0

27 238 Matthew Helming Acton MA Unattached 219 100 15 94 10

28 254 Zachary Kramer Burlington VT Louis Garneau Racing 217 100 0 94 23

29 214 Tim Clement Orono ME Dartmouth College 213 105 1 94 13

30 235 Alex Gulla New York NY CRCA/VisitBritain.com 212 100 0 99 13

31 237 Bill Haslett Norwich VT Dartmouth College Cycling 211 100 17 94 0

32 230 John Foley N brookfield MA Team Bicycle Alley/ 209 100 5 94 10

33 246 Espen Kateraas Tuxedo NY Unattached 205 101 10 94 0

34 251 David Kimelberg Charlestown MA Quad Cycles/Arlington Bicycle Club 205 100 0 104 1

35 209 Adam Carr Colchester VT Racksmith.com/LandRover 203 100 1 102 0

36 291 Gregory Vadas Washington DC DC VELO 199 100 15 94 -10

37 250 Dave Kim Ossining NY Westwood Velo 195 100 1 94 0

38 273 Xavier Nadeau Montréal PQ Espoirs Laval / Societe Generale 195 100 1 94 0

39 207 Christopher Burke Pawtucket RI Providence Velo 194 100 0 94 0

40 213 Gerald Chen Ottawa ON Velocity Racing 194 100 0 94 0

41 274 Roger jai Nauth Middleboro MA Quad Cycles 194 100 0 94 0

42 282 Andrew Schnellinger North Andover MA Team Bike Alley 194 100 0 94 0
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43 299 Michael Zocchi Somerville MA Quad Cycles/Arlington Bicycle Club 194 100 0 94 0

44 229 Pete Emerson Landgrove VT UVM 167 0 26 97 44

45 225 Dieter Drake Cambridge NY SAAB of Halfmoon/NewSalem-CBRC 153 0 15 94 44

46 286 Justin St. onge Amherst NS Bicycle Nova Scotia 148 0 22 94 32

47 220 Stephen Cummings Pittsburgh PA kraynicks/mezzatesta 145 -35 50 94 36

48 272 Matt Moon Bangor ME Louis Garneau Racing 135 100 16 0 19

49 265 Charles Mccarthy Waitsfield VT Skirack.com/Provisions International 128 -35 20 94 49

50 290 Nick Turner Cambridge MA Boston Road Club 117 0 0 94 23

51 259 Andrew Lees Ottawa ON Velocity Racing 114 0 10 94 10

52 263 Antoine Malo Montreal PQ Espoirs Laval / Societe Generale 114 0 10 94 10

53 228 John Elfelt Lexington MA Boston Road Club 110 4 6 100 0

54 296 Matt Wilson Whitefield NH NAV/Mercury Web Solutions 104 100 0 0 4

55 285 Donald Snoop   jr. Highland Falls NY Verge Test Pilot 100 100 0 0 0

56 256 Craig Labadie Cambridge MA Quad Cycles 100 100 0 0 0

57 240 Logan Hodson Arlington MA BRC/ATA cycles 100 100 0 0 0

58 205 Steve Bednash Chesapeake VA Virginia Beach Velo 100 100 0 0 0

59 278 Bruce Pierce Brookline MA Velo Europa/International Bicycle 100 100 0 0 0

60 255 Andrew Kruger Kanata ON Catena Networks CycleLogik 99 0 5 94 0

61 247 Eben Kellogg Littleton NH NHCC/Team New Hampshire 99 0 5 94 0

62 275 Alvin Nordell Pittsfield MA NCC/BikeReg.com 74 -35 15 94 0

63 292 Jean-michel Viau Laval PQ Espoirs Laval / Societe Generale 73 -35 1 94 13

64 201 Kevin Adamczyk Deep river CT CogWild Cycling/ CT Rock'n Road 64 -35 5 94 0

65 221 Phuong Dao Montreal PQ Unattached 59 -35 0 94 0

66 270 Aaron Molloy Manchester NH NHCC/Team New Hampshire 54 -35 -10 99 0

67 208 Michael Calderone Baltimore MD Artemis 19 0 0 0 19

68 216 David Connery Watertown MA Quad Cycles/SMQ 11 6 0 5 0

69 233 Charlie Gorman Ottawa ON Velocity Racing 10 0 10 0 0

70 236 Robert Hanlon Ithaca NY Maxxis Spokepost.com Cycling 6 0 0 6 0

71 289 Peter Tregunno Ottawa ON Ottawa Bicycle Club 0 0 0 0 0

72 210 Edgardo Torres Chavarria Norwalk CT Northeast Bicycle Road Club 0 0 0 0 0

73 295 Samuel Wheeler-MartenisBelmont MA CCB/Volkswagon -35 -35 0 0 0

74 288 Jonah Tower Cambridge MA Quad Cycles/Arlington Bicycle Club -35 -35 0 0 0

75 260 Paul Levis Briarcliff Manor NY Westwood Velo -35 -35 0 0 0

76 223 Chardin Detrich Harrisonburg VA Team Snow Valley -35 -35 0 0 0

77 231 Rob Frechette Narberth PA BiKyle/Main Line Cycling -35 -35 0 0 0

78 232 Rhys ariel Gibson Bedford MA Colavita Bolla Racing -35 -35 0 0 0

79 267 Justin Medeiros Newton MA CCB/Volkswagon -35 -35 0 0 0

Sprint GC
1 228 John Elfelt Lexington MA Boston Road Club 15
2 216 David Connery Watertown MA Quad Cycles/SMQ 11
3 279 Anthony Restuccia Los Angeles CA Northeast Bicycle Road Club 7
4 236 Robert Hanlon Ithaca NY Maxxis Spokepost.com Cycling 6
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5 214 Tim Clement Orono ME Dartmouth College 5
5 248 Eric Kenney Watertown MA N.A.V. 5
5 270 Aaron Molloy Manchester NH NHCC/Team New Hampshire 5
8 268 Nathan Miller Nantucket MA Essex County Velo 3
8 239 Raphael Henri-Jolicoeur Laval PQ Centre du Vélo de Mascouche 3
10 271 Joseph Moody Belmont MA Boston Road Club 1
10 293 Patrick Walsh Natick MA CCB/Volkswagon 1
10 298 Daniel Zmolik Ridgewood NY NECSA/CUEVAS 1

Final KOM
1 271 Joseph Moody Belmont MA Boston Road Club

2 257 Jamie Lamb Dartmouth NS Bicycle Nova Scotia

3 293 Patrick Walsh Natick MA CCB/Volkswagon

4 224 Dan Dombroski Boulder CO GS Boulder

4 248 Eric Kenney Watertown MA N.A.V.

4 217 Trevor Connor Ithaca NY Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles/FLCC

4 235 Alex Gulla New York NY CRCA/VisitBritain.com

8 297 Bill Yarbroudy Coventry RI OSVC/AFD

9 215 Bryan Collins Saugerties NY verge test pilot
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